
Happy HourHappy Hour

Prices are subject to change without notice. 

Surcharges: 1.5% Card Transactions, 10% Sundays, 20% Public Holidays

Please advise any dietary requirements when ordering.

GF - Gluten Free, DF - Dairy Free, V - VegetarianGF - Gluten Free, DF - Dairy Free, V - Vegetarian

3:30-5pm3:30-5pm
Wednesday-MondayWednesday-Monday

Sit anywhere until 5pm

Please order and pay at the bar.

Sit anywhere until 5pm

Please order and pay at the bar.

Cocktails $12Cocktails $12

Tap Beers $5Tap Beers $5

House Wines $5House Wines $5

Pacific PassionPacific Passion

Lychee FizzLychee Fizz

Aperol SpritzAperol Spritz

Monkey MagicMonkey Magic

Tiger LagerTiger Lager

Treachery Brewing Co.Treachery Brewing Co.

Bar SnacksBar Snacks

Chain of FireChain of Fire

Coconut Rum, Orange Liqueur,

Pineapple, Passionfruit

Gordons Gin, Lychee Liqueur,

Lychee Syrup, Lime

Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

House Beer

Singapore

"The Dunes" Pale Ale Local

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

Chardonnay

Brut

Merlot

Shiraz Cabernet

Edamame $11Edamame $11
soy beans in the pod with

seaweed salt (GF DF V)

Deep fried octopus dumplings with

Japanese bulldog sauce, kewpie mayo,

bonito flakes & nori (DF)

Vegetable Spring Rolls $20Vegetable Spring Rolls $20
Vegetables and vermicelli noodles deep

fried served with sweet chilli (DF V)

Fried Prawn Gyoza $19Fried Prawn Gyoza $19
served with chilli mayo

Lotus Fries $11Lotus Fries $11
with umami salt (V)

Takoyaki $19Takoyaki $19


